
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

1

9

14

11

10

13

5

3

7

2

12

8

4

Name

Tsingtao

Hollandia

Eisenbahn

Chimay Red

Czechvar

Christoffel Bier

Orval

Yanjing

Tripel Karmeliet

Zhujiang

Achel & Bruin

Fruit Beer

Harbin

Class

Kartesão

Kartesão

Kartesão

Kartesão

Kartesão

Kartesão

Kartesão

Kartesão

Kartesão

Kartesão

Kartesão

Kartesão

Kartesão

Best Tm

13.594

14.457

14.916

17.741

18.105

18.564

19.670

20.980

21.494

22.844

23.153

23.558

24.777

Diff

-

+0.863

+1.322

+4.147

+4.511

+4.970

+6.076

+7.386

+7.900

+9.250

+9.559

+9.964

+11.183

Best Spd

21,186

19,921

19,308

16,234

15,907

15,514

14,642

13,727

13,399

12,607

12,439

12,225

11,624

In Lap

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap timeAmigos d Bujeka

Kartesao

Treinos

Practice

Box 0.080 Km

02/06/10 17:52
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